
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 

AM– Hailey Sommer 

Birthday 

3 

No School- 

Rosh Hashanah 

4 

No School- 

Rosh Hashanah 

5 

6 7 8 

AM– Eleanor Doucette 

Birthday 

9 10 11 

AM– Sawyer Kastoff 

12 

13 14 

No School– Columbus Day 

& Indigenous People Day 

15 

AM– Everett Teter 

16 

AM- Kerry Redmond 

17 

AM– Rami Sanger 

18 

AM– Jovan Stefanovic 

 

PM– Dylan Quatroni 

19 

20 21 

AM– Simone Abramoff 

 

 

 

PM– Aidan Benzak 

22 

AM– Dylan Sacks 

23 

AM– Kieran Sheridan 

24 

AM– Asher Allen 

25 

AM– Harlyn Mauriello 

 

 

PM– Conrad Martinez-

Hoehlein 

26 

27 28 

 

 

 

PM– Bridie Brown 

29 

AM– Ryan Davidson 

30 

 

31   

Yellow Room October 2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 

AM– Eleanor Doucette 

2 

3 4 5 

No School– Staff  

Development Day 

6 

AM- Kerry Redmond 

7 

AM– Rami Sanger 

8 

AM– Sawyer Kastoff 

 

 

PM– Dylan Quatroni 

9 

10 11 

No School– Veterans Day 

12 

AM– Everett Teter 

13 

AM– Asher Allen 

14 

AM– Jovan Stefanovic 

15 

AM– Hailey Sommer 

 

 

PM– Aidan Benzak 

 

16 

17 18 

AM– Simone Abramoff 

 

 

 

PM– Bridie Brown 

19 

AM– Dylan Sacks 

20 

AM– Ryan Davidson 

21 

 

 

 

22 

AM– Harlyn Mauriello 

 

 

PM– Conrad Martinez-

Hoehlein 

23 

24 25 

AM– Kieran Sheridan 

26 27 

 

 

No PM– Thanksgiving 

Break 

28 

No School– Thanksgiving 

Break 

29 

No School– Thanksgiving 

Break 

30 

Yellow Room November 2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 

 

 

 

PM– Aidan Benzak 

3 4 5 

AM- Kerry Redmond 

6 

AM– Eleanor Doucette 

 

 

PM– Dylan Quatroni 

7 

8 9 

Parent Teacher  

Conferences– No School 

for Children 

10 

AM– Asher Allen 

11 

AM– Kieran Sheridan 

12 

AM– Jovan Stefanovic 

13 

AM– Hailey Sommer 

 

 

PM– Sawyer Kastoff 

 

14 

15 16 

AM– Ryan Davidson 

 

 

 

PM– Bridie Brown 

17 

AM– Simone Abramoff 

18 

No AM Session– Staff  

Training 

 

PM– Conrad Martinez-

Hoehlein 

19 

AM– Dylan Sacks 

 

 

PM– Rami Sanger 

20 

AM– Harlyn Mauriello 

 

 

PM– Everett Teter 

 

21 

22 23 

No School– Holiday Break 

24 

No School– Holiday Break 

25 

No School– Holiday Break 

26 

No School– Holiday Break 

27 

No School– Holiday 

Break 

28 

29 30 

No School– Holiday Break 

31 

No School– Holiday Break 

    

Yellow Room December 2024 


